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Alan Rios

Steven Me!
Akeem Wri
Christophe
Rob Sillimg¢
Justin Lauk
Stephan El
Steven Sar
Fran Savol
Edward Jor
Jerry Curtir
Joey Adisal
Scott Brisk
Karyn Breic
George Co
Nikki Wrigt
Michael M¢
Joseph Mis
Tarik Joyne
Jose Barrel
Dennis Adi
Antonio Ve
Ricky Burre
Lisa Varalli
Michael W
Ken Mitche
Bill Heinz

Ike Hinmar
Sean O'Bri
Sissy Higgi
Larry Willic
Ty Frazier

Alan Platof
Joel Lempi
Jaclyn War
Mike Hillm
Paul Rasin
Christophe
Rod Perry

Kevin Ley

Ed Thomas
Dan Knutti
Andre Fern
Drew Swin
Andrew Jac
David Rust

922
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852
849
846
846
845
841
839
837
836
833
833
829
826
822
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814
813
811
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809
808
807
807
805
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799
798
798
795
794
792
792
790
789
789
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786
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785
783
783
782
781
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Best 3 0of 9
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Alan Rios

Steven Me!
Akeem Wri
Gabe Lede
Paul Schei
Steven Sar
Jake Cholp
Tarik Joyne
Ricky Burre
Michael M¢
Joey Adisal
Justin Lauk
Scott Brisk
Rob Sillimz
Stephan El
Dennis Adi
Michael M1
Jose Barrel
Tony Harrir
Edward Jor
Jerry Curtir
Antonio Ve
Karyn Breic
Lisa Varalli
Joseph Mis
Sean O'Bri
Craig Nedc
George Co
Nikki Wrigt
Bill Heinz

Heath Aug
Michael W
Sissy Higgi
Terry Geye
Ike Hinmatr
David Gali¢
Dan Leddy
Ty Frazier

Kevin Ley

Andrew Jac
Pablo Guel
Eddie Grut
Ken Mitche
Rod Perry

Tim Blank

Joel Lempi

973
914
899
895
889
867
866
862
861
859
859
855
852
850
846
845
842
841
840
839
837
836
833
833
832
830
829
829
827
827
822
820
820
815
814
814
813
813
813
812
812
810
807
806
804
803
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58
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77
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89
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96

Pablo Guel
Joe Bressi

Dan Leddy
Stewart Fis
Brian Dear
Charlie Gu
Heath Aug
Bert Messi
Danny Sch
Nichole Va
Rose Leich
Robb Hunt
Damian Gr
Sean Holol
David Gali¢
Louis Rodr
Sara Meyel
Melissa Un
Steve Delfc
Eddie Gruk
Tim Blank

Anthony Ni
Doug Dipa:
Tony Harrir
Doug Brool
Tyler Tesor
Patrick Cla
Sheridan B
Corey Stan
Archie Geg
Anthony Gi
Jt Tortorice
Donald Mc
Terri Troise
Aris Sarant
Jeremy Gu:
Jackielynn
Mike Ware
Raffy Rodri
Matthew W
James Smi
Phillip Maji
Jason Barn
Ellen Aronc
Chris Genc
Tony Soucy
Craig Nedc
Rob Losco
Rob Dickat
Gene Egan

781
781
774
772
772
771
770
770
769
768
766
764
764
763
763
761
759
759
756
754
754
752
749
745
744
744
743
743
742
741
740
740
738
737
733
732
731
729
728
726
724
722
720
717
717
713
711
711
709
704
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Nichole Va
John Loesc
Rose Leich
Paul Rasirr
Brian Dear
Larry Willie
Andre Fern
Raffy Rodri
Joe Bressi
Jaclyn War
Alan Platof
Anthony Ni
Mike Hillm
Pam Katzn
Doug Dipa:
Christophe
Stewart Fis
Kent Petty
Ed Thomas
Dan Knutti
Dan Dicioc
Aris Sarant
Bert Messi
Phil Dunne
David Rust
Timothy Ge
Robb Hunt
Jackielynn
Tom Ricco
Mike Ware
Anthony Gi
Steve Delfc
Louis Rodr
Charlie Gu
Damian Gr
Sean Holol
Danny Sch
AlVernale
Sheridan B
Melissa Un
Tyler Tesor
Michael Ce¢
Gene Egan
Patrick Cla
Phillip Maj
Sara Meyel
Jeremy Gu:
Will Sheeh
Sal Scrime
Joy Lederrr

803
802
800
799
799
798
797
797
797
796
794
792
791
790
789
789
788
788
785
785
785
784
784
783
781
778
778
776
774
772
772
772
772
771
771
770
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769
769
768
768
764
763
760
759
759
755
752
751
750
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98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Debbie Ha
Patrick Slo
Tom Roma
John Hardy
Pete Vigori
Michael Ce
Jeanette Ri
Donnie Fra
Hal Panch:
Michael Fo

704
702
698
698
695
694
687
686
679
659
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Corey Stan
Matthew W
Donald Mc
Archie Geg
James Smi
Doug Brool
Emile Van:
Terri Troise
April Bene
Tom Roma
Patrick Slo
Chris Genc
Hal Panch:
Michael Fo
Donnie Fra
Debbie Ha
Mark Reite
Tony Soucy
Jason Barn
John Hardy
Ellen Aronc
Rob Losco
Jeanette R
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739
737
735
733
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728
726
725
724
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720
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